
First Name Last Name Title Company Email
Michael Amoia Strategic Account Manager  Oncology Supply michael.amoia@oncologysupply.com
Teresa Amoia Strategic Account Lead Alexion Pharmaceuticals teresa.amoia@alexion.com
Sue Applin OSS Merck suzanne.applin@merck.com
Shannon Ashmon Eisai Shannon_ashmon@eisai.com
Jim Badaracco Practice Administrator Hudson Hematology Oncology Associates jbadarac@gmail.com
Melissa Burns AstraZeneca Melissa.Burns@AstraZeneca.com
Donald Callahan Billing New Jersey Cancer Care scallahan@njcancercare.com
Stefanie Callahan Billing New Jersey Cancer Care scallahan@njcancercare.com

Richard Cannataro Strategic Account Manager Oncology Supply richard.cannataro@amerisourcebergen.com
Chris Crowley Key Account Manager Pharmacosmos ccr@pharmacosmos.us

Maureen Crowley
Executive Hematology 
Representative Janssen Biotech mcrowl16@its.jnj.com

Lauren Dean Oncology Territory Manager Daiichi Sankyo lauren.Dean@daiichisankyo.com
Linda DeAngelis Practice Administrator Mercer Bucks Hem Onc L.Deangelis416@gmail.com
Chris DeMarco Oncology Account Specialist Pfizer Christopher.j.demarco@pfizer.com
James Diaz Regional Account Manager, aHUS Alexion Pharmaceuticals james.diaz@alexion.com
Carl Eisele Regional Business Leader Amneal Pharmaceuticals carl.eisele@amneal.com
Sara Fitzpatrick Eli Lilly and Company â€“ Lilly Oncology sara.fitzpatrick@lilly.co
Cathy Fortenbaugh Oncology Account Manager Taiho Oncology cfortenbaugh@taihooncology.com
Diana Foxwell Sanofi Oncology Diana.foxwell@sanofi.com
Tracy Golin Takeda tracy.golin@takeda.com
Jeffrey Gomez Key Account Manager Sanofi jeffrey.gomez@sanofi.com
Alex Grace Strategic Account Manager Puma Biotechnology Agrace@pumabiotechnology.com
Garth Holder Field Reimbursement Manager Coherus Biosciences Gholder@Coherus.com
Linda Hutnan Takeda linda.hutman@takeda.com
Emily Jimenez Sr. Territory Business Manager BMS emily.jimenez@bms.com
Scott Johnson OSS Merck scott.johnson2@merck.com
Denise Johnstone Executive Director New Jersey Cancer Care, PA dj@njcancercare.com
Betsy Kirshner Executive Territory Manager BMS betsy.kirshner@bms.com
Dana Kiwacz OSS Merck dana.walker@merck.com
Tina Lee Oncology Regional Account Astellas tina.lee@astellas.com
Peggy Leitrim Oncology Senior Specialist Novartis Oncology peggy.leitrim@novartis.com
Kathleen Lindner Dir. Field Reimbursement & Geron Klindner@geron.com
Robert LoBindo GlaxoSmithKline robert.x.lobiondo@gsk.com

Linda Locandro Martinez Regeneron linda.locandro@regeneron.com

Kim Loevy Practice Administrator 
New Jersey Hematology Oncology 
Associates, LLC admin@njhoa.com



First Name Last Name Title Company Email
Bill Long Sr HCAS Pharmacyclics wlong@pcyc.com

Hitesh Mantena
Regional Account Manager (Mid-
Atlantic) Avyxa Pharma hmantena@avyxa.com

Melissa McLean FRM Gilead melissa.mclean1@gilead.com

Matthew McManus Oncology Senior Specialist Novartis matthew-1.mcmanus@novartis.com
Alan McWilliams Sobi Alan.McWilliams@sobi.com

Robert Mehr
Executive Therapuetic Specialist 
Oncology Gilead Robert.Mehr@Gilead.com

Manish Mody Sr. Executive Sales Specialist Lilly Oncology mmody@lilly.com

Mark Montello Associate Director Merck Mark.Montello@merck.com

Jessica O'Reilly Field Reimbursement Manager Pfizer Jessica.oreilly@pfizer.com

Nancy Olivo Amneal Pharmaceuticals Kristen.Franks@amneal.com

Gus Orfanos Executive Therapeutic Specialist Gilead Sciences Oncology gus.orfanos@gilead.com
Raven Owen REGENERON Raven.owen@regeneron.com
Kerry Pasqua AstraZeneca kerry.pasqua@astrazeneca.com

Jennifer Pearl Regional Business Leader Amneal Pharmaceuticals jennifer.pearl@amneal.com

Sarah Pfohman Revenue Analyst New Jersey Cancer Care spfohman@njcancercare.com

Michelle Pierce Therapeutic Area Manager Genentech piercem3@gene.com

Jenny Piezas Eli Lilly and Company â€“ Lilly Oncology piezas_jenny_c@lilly.com

Robert Ponzo Specialty Account Representative Pharmacosmos Therapeutics Inc. rap@pharmacosmos.us

Robert Ponzo
Sr. Specialty Account 
Representative Pharmacosmos Therapeutics Inc. rap@pharmacosmos.us
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Niya Prabhu Eisai Niya_prabhu@eisai.com

Nick Reynolds
Executive Oncology Territory 
Manager Daiichi Sankyo nreynolds@dsi.com

Raneeta Sawhney-Rigby Senior Oncology Specialist Takeda Pharmaceuticals raneeta.sawhney-rigby@takeda.com

Debra Schrenk Oncology Account Specialist Pfizer Debra.I.Schrenk@pfizer.com

Dan Scoccimarro Specialty Account Representative Pharmacosmos Therapeutics das@pharmacosmos.us

Dan Scoccimarro Specialty Account Representative Pharmacosmos Therapeutics Inc. das@pharmacosmos.us

Ashley Sigmund Oncology Territory Manager Daiichi Sankyo ashley.sigmund@daiichisankyo.com

Katie Simone Practice Coordinator Hunterdon Hematology Oncology ksimone@hhsnj.org
Earl Sirak Genmab Easi@genmab.com

Melinda Sorial Senior Oncology Specialist Novartis melinda.sorial@novartis.com

Jennifer Stencel Billing Manager NJ Hematology Oncology Associates billing@njhoa.com

Jeffrey Stewart Key Account Director Coherus Biosciences jstewart@coherus.com

Richard Stratton Oncology Account Manager Coherus Biosciences rstratton@coherus.com
Christine Suler Sobi christine.suler@sobi.com
Don Callahan New Jersey Cancer Care dcallahan@njcancercare.com
First Name Last Name Title Company Email
Nicholas Tedeschi REGENERON Nicholas.Tedeschi@regeneron.com

mailto:dcallahan@njcancercare.com


May Then New Jersey Cancer Care, PA mthen@njcancercare.com

Matt Van Loon Pharmacyclics LLC, an AbbVie Company MVLoon@pcyc.com

Michele Veltri Sr Clinical Specialist Puma Biotechnology Mveltri@pumabiotechnology.com

Christine Weber
Executive Oncology Specialty 
Consultant Bayer christine.weber2@bayer.com

Jennifer Wendt New Jersey Cancer Care, PA jwendt@njcancercare.com
Michelle Werber Eisai Michelle_werber@eisai.com

Bryan Wong Regional Account Manager, PNH Alexion Pharmaceutical bryan.wong@alexion.com

Adriana Zapata Oncology Account Specialist Pfizer Adriana.zapata@pfizer.com
Judith Zapata SOAM Exelixis jzapata@exelixis.com
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